
�

�

�
�

�
�

�

�

�

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH6227001 MAIN BODY

2 PH6227002 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 565

3 PH6227003 SPACER

4 PH6227004 CRANK ARM

5 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

6 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30

7 PH6227007 CRANK HANDLE

8 PH6227008 CHAIN 1/4 x 20

9 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5

COPYRIGHT © AUGUST, 2004 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE

 OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
 #EW6452 PRINTED IN CHINA


